Date

Sat

Thu

Sat

Thu

Thu

Sat

Thu

Sat

Thu

Sat

Thu

Sat

March 10,

03/22/25

03/27/25

03/29/25

04/03/25

04/17/25

04/19/25

04/24/25

04/26/25

05/01/25

05/03/25

05/08/25

05/10/25

2025

Time
11:30 am
6:00 pm
11:30 am
6:00 pm
6:00 pm
11:30 am
6:00 pm
11:30 am
6:00 pm
11:30 am
6:00 pm

11:30 am

Visitor
Knights
Chaos
Spartans
Spartans
Knights
Chaos
Knights
Chaos
Spartans
Spartans
Knights

Chaos

League Schedule

U6 Boys Thursday

at

at

at

at

at

at

at

at

at

at

at

at

Home
Spartans
Knights
Chaos
Knights
Chaos
Spartans
Spartans
Knights
Chaos
Knights
Chaos

Spartans

Location
MICRO Al
MICRO Al
MICRO Al
MICRO Al
MICRO Al
MICRO Al
MICRO Al
MICRO Al
MICRO Al
MICRO Al
MICRO Al

MICRO Al

Page 1 of 1



