

League Schedule

U6 Boys Thursday

<u>Date</u>	<u>Time</u>	<u>Visitor</u>		<u>Home</u>		<u>Location</u>
Sat 03/22/25	11:30 am	Knights	at	Spartans		MICRO A1
Thu 03/27/25	6:00 pm	Chaos	at	Knights		MICRO A1
Sat 03/29/25	11:30 am	Spartans	at	Chaos		MICRO A1
Thu 04/03/25	6:00 pm	Spartans	at	Knights		MICRO A1
Thu 04/17/25	6:00 pm	Knights	at	Chaos		MICRO A1
Sat 04/19/25	11:30 am	Chaos	at	Spartans		MICRO A1
Thu 04/24/25	6:00 pm	Knights	at	Spartans		MICRO A1
Sat 04/26/25	11:30 am	Chaos	at	Knights		MICRO A1
Thu 05/01/25	6:00 pm	Spartans	at	Chaos		MICRO A1
Sat 05/03/25	11:30 am	Spartans	at	Knights		MICRO A1
Thu 05/08/25	6:00 pm	Knights	at	Chaos		MICRO A1
Sat 05/10/25	11:30 am	Chaos	at	Spartans		MICRO A1